
Missouri S&T Chemistry Department 

Seminar Schedule 

Spring Semester 2009 

(All seminars are held on Monday at 4:30 p.m. 

in G-3 Schrenk Hall unless otherwise noted) 

 

 

Monday, January 12, 2009  

Diane Stutts 

Counseling & Academic Support, Missouri S&T 

 

Monday, January 19, 2009  

No Seminar  

Martin Luther King Jr.  Holiday 

 

Monday, January 26, 2009  

Dr. Susan Richardson 

US Environmental Protection Agency  

 

Monday, February 2, 2009 

Dr. Jeffrey White  

Department of Chemistry, Oklahoma State University  

 

Monday, February 9, 2009  

Dr. David Van Horn  

Department of Chemistry, University of Missouri-Kansas City 

 

Tuesday, February 10, 2009 (4:30 PM, G5 HSS) 

Howard Peters, American Chemical Society Seminar 

  

Monday, February 16, 2009 

No seminar scheduled 

 

Monday, February 23, 2009  

Brad Carrow  

Chemistry graduate student, University of Illinois-Urbana Champaign  

(Missouri S&T chemistry alumni) 

 

Monday, March 2, 2009  

Dr. Muthanna Al Dahhan 

Chair and Professor of Chemical Engineering, Missouri S&T 

 

Monday, March 9, 2009 

Arumugam Thangavel 

Chemistry graduate student, Missouri S&T 

  

Monday, March 16, 2009                                                        

Stephen Gibbons 

Chemistry graduate student, Missouri S&T 



  

Monday, March 23, 2009  

No Seminar 

Spring Break 

 

Monday, March 30, 2009                                                              

Xiaoliang Cheng 

Chemistry graduate student, Missouri S&T 

 

Monday, April 6, 2009  

Robert Schaub  

Chemistry graduate student, Missouri S&T 

 

Monday, April 13, 2009   

Dr. Gary Meints  

Department of Chemistry, Missouri State University 

 

Friday, April 17, 2009 (Time and location to be arranged)   

Elizabeth Black 

Physics graduate student, Missouri S&T 

  

Monday, April 20, 2009 

Piyawan Krisanangkura 

Chemistry graduate student, Missouri S&T 

 

Monday, April 27, 2009    

Yongqing Jiang 

Chemistry graduate student, Missouri S&T 

 

Monday, May 4, 2009  

Xiaoqian Liu 

Chemistry graduate student, Missouri S&T 

 

 

 


